National Championships Canada WE - Road Race
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26/06/2015 | 108 km | 44 starting
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BMW ROUTLEY LAXSON Shoshauna
JACKSON Alison

BCT NUMAINVILLE Joélle

OPW EWART Annie

OPW DUEHRING Jasmin

CAN19861020
CAN19881214
CAN19871120
CAN19930929
CAN19920708
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OPW ALBRECHT Lex
OPW KIRCHMANN Leah
BMW RATHWELL Megan
VEL CANUEL Karol-Ann
TIB BRIEN Alizée

CAN19870406
CAN19900630
CAN19840928
CAN19880418
CAN19930927



